Sr.

No

1

N

‘r

S
M E*‘

cn-c,,,

o¥

Department

GMC Dharashiv

Anatomy

Physiology

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, DHARASHIV (OSMANABAD) . »

el Syl weifeed 3 srney, arifde (FEEER)

Faculty List of Jan - 202&"

Name of
Employee

Dr. Shilpa
Vasantrao
Domkundwar

Dr. Suvarna
Vyankatrao
Anandwadikar

Dr. Yogesh
Pandurang
Galphade

Dr Kajal Pandurang
Nanaware

Dr. Mundewadi
Shafique Ahmed
Abdulwahab
(Deputed)

Dr. Monika Suresh
Yunati

Dr Chetan
Laxmansing
Rajput

Designation

Dean
(Professor)

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Tutor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Qualification

M.D. Radiology

M.D. Anatomy

M.D. Anatomy

M.B.B.S

M.D. Physiology

M.D. Physiology

M.D‘. Physiology

MmC
Registration
Number
74600

2002/09/3340

2010103179

2024052803

78201

2009/08/3082

2010/12/3439

Mobile No.

9867719088

9765090074

9860513814

7385577388

9860042522

8830293090

9423188765

Presrpett

Email ID

shilpadomkundwar@gmail.com

drsuvarna08@gmail.com

yash141985@gmail.com

kajalnanaware190398@gmail.com

shafique.mundewadi@gmail.com

monicayunati@gmail.com

drchetanrajput5@gmail.com

AN
Sovt. . College
Dharashiv

Photo
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15

16

Biochemistry

Dr Vijayalaxmi
Vishwanath
Gavare

Dr. Santosh
Kayande
(Deputed)

Dr Rohitkumar
Ramakant Arvikar
(DSB)

Dr.
Mahendrakumar
Gajanan Dhabe

Dr. Abdul
Mubashir Abdul
Majid Siddiqui

Dr. Nilima Jawahar
Gupta

Dr. Anjum Abdul
karim Sayyed

Dr. Rajshri
Promodrao Shinde

Dr. Sajid Javed
Shaikh (Deputed)

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Tutor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Tutor

Tutor

M.D. Physiology = 2009/06/2641

M.D. Physiology 2009041554

M.B.B.S 2024/05/2807
M.D. 2000/02/1156
Biochemistry

M.D. 2000/02/1145
Biochemistry

M.D. 2008/01/0059
Biochemistry

Msc PHD -

MBBS 2023/07/2697
MBBS 2023/09/2903

7387739501

9225676368

7620616800

9421277739

9890055896

9421060208

9823965661

7038252336

9890766382

vijayal26gaware@gmail.com

santosh7kayande@gmail.com

rarvikar52@gmail.com

dhabe.2008 @gmail.com

mubs10@yahoo.co.in

gnilima26@yahoo.com

anjumsayyed102@gmail.com

Drrps2017 @gmail.com

Dr.sajidshaikhosd @gmail.com

AN
Govt. Med. College
Dharashiv
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Pharmacology

Pathology

Dr. Nouman Vajid
Shaikh (Deputed)

Dr. Ujwala P.
Gawali

Dr. Santosh
Baburao
Ghogbharale

Dr Devpuje
Shivanand
Uddhavrao

Dr Rahul Vivek
Jadhav(DSB)

Dr Tope Bhimdip
Vilas(DSB)

Dr. Satish Vasant
Tandale

Dr. Vivek Arun
Kolage (DSB)

Tutor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

MBBS

M.D
Pharmacology

M.D
Pharmacology

M.B.B.S

M.B.B.S

M.B.B.S

M.D Pathology

M.D Pathology

2021/04/2907

64412

2011082729

2022/06/2655

2023/09/6282

2023/07/3670

2014030618

2018/08/4074

9049824452

9420492342

9423360209

8308344774

7972669305

9322979246

9967828500

9773900081

Shaikhnouman21@gmail.com

ujwalagawalil963@gmail.com

Santoshgodhbhare@gmail.com

shivananddecpuje@gmail.com

rahuljadhav.cooltoad.ri@gmail.com

bhimdiptope2021@gmail.com

drsatish8093 @gmail.com

vivekkolage37@gmail.com

Dharashiv
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29

30

31

32

33

Microbiology

Forensic
Medicine and
Toxicology

Dr Rutuja Shivaji
Wayal (DSB)

Dr Ashwini
Dhodiram
Kadam(DSB)

Dr Shraddha
Yalappa Kolewad

Dr. Charushila
Sheshrao
Halgarkar

Dr Milind Sambhaji
Davane

Dr. Trupti
Harishchandra
Mande

Dr Datta Ramdas
Choure

Dr. Vishwajeet
Govindrao Pawar

Dr Prateek Baban
Suryawanshi

Assistant
Professor

Senior
Residence

Senior
Residence

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Tutor

Professor

Tutor

M.D Pathology

M.D Pathology

M.D Pathology

M.D.
Microbiology

M.D.
Microbiology

M.D.
Microbiology

M.B.B.S

M. D. Forensic
Medicine

M.B.B.S

2018/05/1378

2016/06/1057

2013061984

2002/02/0433

2004/02/0560

2006/10/3342

2016083191

2006052615

2023108057

9921746188

7218622995

9665415796

9511219188

8446149882

8329332946

9689509163

9922086138

8767930612

dr.rutujawayal133@gmail.com

ashukadam651@gmail.com

drshraddhakolewad@gmail.com

dr.charushilahalgarkar@gmail.com

milinddoctor@rediffmail.com

truptimandel2@gmail.com

datsrule@gmail.com

pawar.drvishwajeet@gmail.com
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40

41

Community
Medicine

General
Medicine

Dr Waghmode
Vijay Vynkantrao

Dr Lalasaheb
Lagdir Gaikwad

Dr. Mohan
Mahadeorao Raut

Dr. Swapnil Tanaji
Sangle

Dr. Ganesh
Rameshrao Tathe

Dr Deepak Shrihari
Nimbhorkar(DSB)

Dr Pravin
Rameshwar Kudale

Dr Rajshekhar
Mengule

Senior
Residence

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Senior
Residence

Tutor

Assistant
Professor

M. D. Forensic
Medicine

M. D.
Community
Medicine

M. D.
Preventive and

Social Medicine

M. D.
Community
Medicine

M. D.
Community
Medicine

M. D,
Community
Medicine

M.B.B.S

M.D. General
Medicine

2012/11/3200

2007/8/3142

80078

2018/07/3972

2011/07/2291

2014/09/4299

2015084429

2014052151

8975443399

8446965356

9423030274

8275836603

9404488648

8104860610

8788343212

7066965553

vijay.waghmode@gmail.com

tanajigaikwad20@gmail.com

mohanraut66@rediffmail.com

swapnilsangle79@gamil.com

drganeshtathe86@gmail.com

nimbhorkardeepak@gmail.com

drpravinkudale@gmail.com

rmengule@gmail.com
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46

47 Paediatrics

48 T.B & Chest

49 General Surgery

Dr Shital Shivaji
Pisal(DSB)

Dr Shubham
Ramrao Jamadar

Dr Shriram
Dattatray Narwade

Dr Sinkandar Nihal
Makka

Dr Bhosale Shriram
Shrimant(DSB)

Dr Shyam
Sambhaiji
Choudhari

Dr. Pravin
Balasaheb Dumne

Dr. Rohan
Khairatkar

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Senior
Residence

Senior
Residence

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

M.D. General
Medicine

M.D. General
Medicine

M.D. General
Medicine

M.D. General
Medicine

M.D. General
Medicine

M.D. Paediatrics

DNB Respiratoy

Medicine,

Diplomain T.B

and Chest
Diseases
M.S. General
Surgery

2017/05/2324

2017/07/3090

2016/05/0897

2017072977

2016082701

2009/02/0228

2015/07/4178

2008/05/1821

8766908320

9423341005

7498028801

9890800928

9421308919

9881230480ss555

8446245786

7798335625

drshitalpisal@gmail.com

Srjl51@gmail.com

Drshris1@gmail.com

nihalsikandarmd @gmail.com

shreerambhosale92@gmail.com

shyam.choudhari@gmail.com

pdumne3085@gmail.com

rohankhairatkar@gmail.com

N
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57

58

Orthopaedics

ENT

Dr. Prashant

Nandkishor Patil

Dr,Dayanand

Dattatraya Choure

Dr. Swapnil Suresh

Ugale

Dr Ajit Manikrao

Dikale

Dr. Balaji Ram
Bharate

Dr Bhakare Akash

Ankush

Dr Dastgir Nabilal

Shaikh

Dr Ashvini
Govindrao
Somware

Dr Indutai Ganpat

Rathod

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Senior
Residence

Senior
Residence

Assistant
Professor

Senior
Residence

M.S. General
Surgery

M.S. General
Surgery

M.S. General

Surgery

M.S. General
Surgery

M.S
Orthopaedics

M.S
Orthopaedics

M.S
Orthopaedics

M.S.
ENT

M.S.
ENT

2006/01/0329

2008/05/1883

2015/03/1218

2011/03/0475

2015/03/0964

2018040976

2013/12/3565

2015041941

2013051906

9823264430

7710081177

8668544210

9850170060

9552482496

7977987597

9503150427

9834564612

9823137327

prashantnp2010@gmail.com

drdayac@gmail.com

drswapnilugale@gmail.com

frendy008@gmail.com

balajibharate5@gmail.com

akash.bhakarel@gmail.com

Drdastagirshaikh07 @gmail.com

ashvinisomware198@gmail.com

indurathod44@gmail.com
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59 Ophthalmology  Dr.Anuja Arun Assistant M.S. 2018051721 8668968667 anujakandle211@gmail.com
kandle Professor Ophthalmology

60 Dr Pawan Mahajan  Senior DNB 2013072409 9309138907 drpsmahajan07 @gmail.com
Residence Ophthalmology

61 Obstetrics & Dr. Sonali Satish Associate M.S. 0.B.G.Y 82947 9822655140 sonalissd97@gmail.com
Gynaecology Deshpande Professor

62 Dr. Kiran Assistant M.S. 0.B.G.Y 2016/08/2182 7038159578 dkiran47.kd@gmail.com
Vasantrao Professor
Deshmukh

63 Dr Pratima Senior M.S. 0.B.G.Y 2018/06/3274 9834314145 drpratimachatarmal94 @gmail.com
Sunilkumar Residence
Chatarmal

64 Anaesthesiology Dr. Agrawal Professor M.D. 55876 9823373153 agrawalpushpa@yahoo.com
Pushpa Ishwardas Anaesthesiology

65 Dr Kiran Vishwanth  Associate M.D. 2004/02/0742 9923164641 Kvtodakari81@gmail.com
Todkari Professor Anaesthesiology

66 Dr Ganesh Laxman  Associate M.D. 2010/06/2110 9422735601 Ganesh.sog@gmail.com
Khandarkar Professor Anaesthesiology

AN

L Sovt. Med. College
Vitlosierer Dharashiv




67 Dr. Deepti Satish Assistant M.D. 2004/03/1762 9371640252 drdeepti0205@gmail.com

Nagrale (DSB) Professor Anaesthesiology
68 Dr Shaikh Uzma Senior M.D. 2018010131 9284084701 uzma20453@gmail.com
Sultana Residence Anaesthesiology
Mohammed
Farooque
69 Radiology Dr. Ashwini Assistant M.D. Radiology ~ 2012/07/1988 6267970703 ashwinirajeshware@gmail.com

Narayan Chaudhari Professor

70 Dr. Megha Dilip Assistant M.D. Radiology 2014073163 9960972869 meghakale08@gmail.com
Kale(DSB) Professor
71 Dr Priyanka Tutor MBBS DMER 2021/05/4826 97633999120 Priyankamunde574@gmail.com
Chandrakant
Munde
72 Dentistry Dr. Kshitija Assistant M.D.S A-36939 9561324468 kshiti075@gmail.com
Kamalakar Professor
Bansode(DSB)
73 Dr Nageshnath Senior M.D.S A-36802 8208900527 nageshnathwaghmare5@gmail.com ﬁ
Baliram Waghmare Residence = @]

74 Emergency Dr. Saurabh Suhas  Assistant M.D. General 2016/07/1553 8551909999 saurabhmaratha@gmail.com
Medicine Patil (DSB) Professor Medicine
75 Dr Bhawana Senior M.S. 0.B.G.Y 2013051915 7448182185 bhavana.parne@gmail.com
Dattataraya Residence f
Parane
EAN

Dharashiv



